KNIPEX Quality — Made in Germany
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O P L O L
SRR R R

HHHHEHHHHHE R
HHHHEHHHHHEH
HHHHEHHHHH R
HHHHEHHHHHH R
HHHHHEHHE

HHHHHEHHEHHHHAEHHE

HHHHHEHHE R

49 21 A21

4003773048831
T
T
169 g

165 x 36 x 13 mm

DIN 5254 B

#

it

@19-60 mm
2
1,8 mm

21040301
EC002228
EC002228
AAC470c002
27112140

09.11.2020 | ### 1 2



KNIPEX Quality — Made in Germany

KNIPEX Werk - C. Gustav Putsch KG - 42337 Wuppertal 09.11.2020 | ### 2 2



